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Charles Daniel Coveney Harris

Director Information

Title Mr

Name

Postcode RH16 1UP
Date of birth April 1969

Total current 1
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
RANDOM HAPPINESS LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
7 CROUCH HALL ROAD LIMITED

7 CROUCH HALL ROAD LIMITED
INTEGRAL SOUNDS LIMITED
INTEGRITY ARTIST MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

DUSTED CLOTHING LIMITED
HECTIC HONEY LIMITED

SERIOUS INVESTMENTS LIMITED
SERIOUS RECORDS LTD

SERIOUS ARTIST MANAGEMENT
LTD
SERIOUS LICENCING LIMITED

SERIOUS PROMOTIONS LTD
LEASING DIRECT LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Charles Daniel Coveney Harris

Number
11671792

Number
06669383

06669383
06006072
05879306

04786738
04317904
03950847
03333312
03174452
03765697

03602826
03068855

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
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906507330

906507330

22 Old Wickham Lane

Haywards Heath
West Sussex
United Kingdom

British

App. Date
12/11/2018

App. Date
11/08/2008

11/08/2008
22/11/2006
18/07/2006

04/06/2003
06/11/2001
17/03/2000
31/07/1999
26/07/1999
06/05/1999

25/07/1998
15/06/1995

Res. Date

Res. Date
01/07/2010

17/07/2015

09/11/2006

20/07/2001

31/12/1996

Position
Director

Position
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Director
Director



